
 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
06/10/2025-BS 

 
 

QUINTA DO LAGO 
 
 

 
December 2025 

January 2026 
 

 
 

February 2026 
 
 

March / April / May 
2026 

 

Package Q2…………………………………… 
Package Q3………………..…………………. 
Package Q5…………….…………………….. 
----------------------------------------------- 
Package Q2…………………………………… 
Package Q3………………..…………………. 
Package Q5…………….…………………….. 
------------------------------------------------ 
Package Q2…………………………………… 
Package Q3………………..…………………. 
Package Q5…………….…………………….. 

 
€260.00 
€385.00 
€600.00 

 
€372.00 
€556.00 
€855.00 

 
 

€412.00 
€610.00 
€955.00 

 

VALE DO LOBO   

Royal & Ocean 

Twilight/Sunset 

December 2025 to 
February 2026 

 
March 2026 

........................................................................ 
 

........................................................................ 

€78.00 
 

€89.00 

PINHEIROS ALTOS 
Early bird  

January 2026 
 

01/02 to 22/02/26 
 

23/02 to 25/05/26 
  

Early Bird ....................................................... 
 

Early Bird ....................................................... 
 

Early Bird / Twilight........................................ 

€77.00 
 

€87.00 
 

€94.00 

QUINTA DA RIA 
Twilight 

 

01/02 to 15/02/26 
 

16/02 to 31/05/26 
 

------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
------------------------------------------------------------ 
 

€105.00 

 €115.00 

MORGADO / ALAMOS 
SALGADO 

 
 

January 
 

February 
 

March / April / May 

2 Players & Buggy …….………………………………… 
2 round package ……………………………………….. 
 
2 Players & Buggy …….………………………………… 
2 round package ……………………………………….. 
 
2 Players & Buggy …….………………………………… 
2 round package ……………………………………….. 

€168.00 
€140.00  

 
€198.00 
€172.00 

 
€244.00 
€222.00 

OMBRIA 

 
WINTER SPECIAL 
01/01/26-31/01/26 
 

 
SHARED BUGGY ………………………………………….. 
 

€99.00 

San Lorenzo 
 

January 2026 
 
 
 

01/02/26-15/2/26 

 

2 round package 

3 round package 
 
 
2 round package 

3 round package 
 
 

€238.00 

€334.00 

 

 
€198.00 

 
€282.00 

 
 

GOLF SPECIALS GREEN FEES  
2025 / 2026  

Book at Reception & and ask for other offers  


